

PERMITS ISSUED - 2015																					
Month	Single	Condo	Resid.	Resid.	Comm.	Comm.	Indust.	Indu.	Demo	Occ.	Mov	Apts.	Municipal	Fence	Tool	Swi	Sgns	Pmt	Total	Permit	Total Cost
	Family	Units	Remodel	Garage	New/Add	Remodel	New/Add	Rmdl			Bld		Sch/Church		Shed	Pls		Renw	NO.	Cost	Yr to Date
Jan.	0	0	6	0	0	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	12	1,430	1,430
Feb.	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	215	1,645
March	0	0	4	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	11	675	2,320
April	0	0	8	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	1	0	1	0	20	4,525	6,845
May	0	0	16	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	2	0	23	1,320	8,165
June	0	0	13	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	0	2	0	1	25	3,290	11,455
July	0	0	13	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	2	0	20	1,380	12,835
Aug.	1	0	13	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	0	3	1	25	1,380	14,215
Sept.	0	0	11	0	1	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	3	2	24	640	14,855
Oct.	0	0	14	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	3	0	25	577	15,432
Nov.	0	0	8	1	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	13	330	15,762
Dec.	0	0	8	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	11	290	16,052
Total	1	0	106	6	3	17	1	1	8	0	0	0	5	22	7	2	18	4	212	16,052	16,052
BUILDING VALUE - 2015																					
																				Total Month	Total YTD
Jan.	0	0	2,500	0	0	23,300	0	0	0	0	0	0	200,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	225,800	225,800
Feb.	0	0	0	0	0	39,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	39,000	264,800
March	0	0	36,800	64,778	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	116,578	381,378
April	0	0	4,603	0	0	844,070	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,500	0	0	0	0	851,173	420,551
May	0	0	171,800	17,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,600	0	21,698	0	0	212,098	1,444,649
June	0	0	57,450	8,773	525,000	25,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	8,500	0	0	0	0	0	0	624,723	2,069,372
July	0	0	111,675	0	0	100,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8,800	0	10,423	0	0	230,898	2,300,270
Aug.	150,000	0	12,400	12,000	0	0	1,500	0	0	0	0	0	20,000	0	0	0	2,000	0	0	197,900	2,498,170
Sept.	0	0	48,400	0	2,500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25,000	0	0	75,900	2,574,070
Oct.	0	0	42,200	0	0	10,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000	0	0	67,200	2,641,270
Nov.	0	0	30,900	5,500	0	3,500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,000	0	0	41,900	2,683,170
Dec.	0	0	24,850	0	0	2,500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	27,350	2,710,520
Total	150,000	0	585,778	108,051	542,500	1,024,370	1,500	0	0	0	0	0	228,500	0	12,900	0	91,121	0		2,710,520	2,710,520